
LIST 
of people and legal entities registered as intermediaries within the Bulgarian Football Union for the period 

01.02.2018-31.01.2019 

 

CARD 
NUMBER 
 

NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL 

01 Lachezar Georgiev Tanev +34/933630115 l.tanev@lgtfd.net  

02 Emil Ivanov Danchev +359/888575151  cska_as_23@yahoo.com  

03 Nikolay Zhivkov Zheynov +359/888208334 zheynovnikolay@gmail.com  

04 Petio Borisov Kostadinov +359/889506000 kopa@abv.bg  

06 Sasa Vukojevic +359/888504774  
+381/637747775 

vukojevic@abv.bg  

07 Milko Georgiev Banski +359/888219941  milkobanski@gmail.com  

08 Stoyan Stefanov Ormandzhiev +359/888380890 manager@tanevagency.com  

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: 

The register is subject to continuous update.  

The previous list of registered intermediaries within the Bulgarian Football Union, which is valid until 30.06.2018, 

remainscurrentuntiltheexpirationdate(numberofregisteredintermediaries-71). 

The intermediaries, who have pre-registered for the period 01.02.2018 - 31.01.2019 and have a valid registration for 

thepreviousperiod01.07.2017–30.06.2018, will retain their old card number.  

All intermediaries registered for the first time within the Bulgarian Football Union will receive a card with serial 

number from 72 onwards. 
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09 Football Development 
Services 

+359/884410442 info@fdservices.bg  

10 Biser Ivanov Mehandzhiiski +359/888788359  
+359/76604799 

centerskonsult@hotmail.com  

11 Emil Rashev Dimitrov +359/888310972  
+359/62500177 

emilrashev@yahoo.com  

12 Anton Vladimirovich 
Maksimov 

+359/884890650  anton@LTA-Agency.com  

13 Ivo Nikolaev Dimov +359/899900909  
+359/888707178 

ivon.dimov@yahoo.com  

14 Boris Borislavov Mihaylov +359/888624231  
+359/889900109 

mihaylov@bm-im.com  

15 Viktor Venelinov Venkov +359/879006312  victor.venks@gmail.com   
v.venkov@prosportagency.bg  

16 Milen Dimitrov Georgiev +359/888919111 mondeal2008@abv.bg  

17 Georgi Borislavov Zahariev +359/885145511 georgi@campionia.com  

18 Petar Borisov Miladinov +359/888315407  pasmiladinovi@hotmail.com  

19 Kosta Georgiev Stoyanov +359/889200102 kosta_stoyanov@yahoo.com  

20 Mayez Ali Mustafa +359/887621231  
+33 609 033 182 

rivierafoot@gmail.com  

21 Ventsislav Dimitrov Mitov  +359/24891701  
+359/895555551 

v.mitov@arcor.de  

22 Petio Nesterov Vasilev +359/28650150  vassilevconsulting@gmail.com  

23 Sofron Milanov Sofroniev +359/888717121 Sicily52@abv.bg  
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24 Krasimir Radoslavov 
Chavdarov  

+359/888841778 chavdarov58@mail.bg  

25 Blagovest Emilov Boychev +359/888446771  bbunionsport@gmail.com  

26 Nikolay Dimitrov Georgiev +359/883305337  ndgeorgiev@abv.bg  

27 Biser Yankov Marinchev +359/878286416  b.marinchev@hotmail.com  

28 Dimitar Nikolaev Atanasov +359/889699966  atanasov@euroadvisers.eu  

30 Kristian Milenov Kunchev +359/889835312  christian.kunchev@gmail.com  

31 „Ivaylo Petkov - 3 “ Ltd +359/887725459 ivailo.r.petkov@abv.bg 

33 Talanted Footballers +359/888914073  stili_kara@abv.bg  

34 Evgueni Vanev Naydenov +359/888881102  office.europlay@gmail.com  

35 Iani Dragoev Dimitrov +359/876207476  
+72962/235179  
+44/7860520480 

ianidimitrov@mail.ru 
id@etar.co.uk  

37 Krasimir Antonov Tenkov +359/886971086  tenkov@tifa.bg  

38 Eleonora Lachezarova 
Grigorova 

+39/3492909518  grigorova.eleonora@gmail.com  

41 Gunther Francois Pots +34/680101125  gunther@parrigroup.com  

43 Krasimira Georgieva Shopova +359/899941914  kshopova@mail.bg  

45 Vladimir Georgiev Koev +359/878277030  
+359/898277029  
+373/79531760  
+7/9075121942 

prokosport@abv.bg 
vladimirkoev@hotmail.com  
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47 Sven Ernest Midy +359/895279739  
+324/72349507 

dom-estic2015@abv.bg  

48 Iva Ivova Baeva-Petrova +359/882700761 ivabaeva@gmail.com  

49 Pasquale Mucciolo +359/8921990764  avv.mucciolo@gmail.com  

50 Nikolay Radoslavov Daskalov +359/885020470  nikolay@zdravizaedno.com  

53 Konstantin Lyubenov Stavrev +359/28752628  
+359/899787218 

 

54 Evgeni Mihov Marinov +359/878180473  efc73@mail.ru  

55 Valentin Stoyanov +32/471333248  

57 Konstantinos Georgopalis +30/6937010007  palis76@yahoo.de  

58 Georgi Stefanov Gurov +359/888422478 GUROV_G@abv.bg  

59 Dimitar Aleksandrov 
Bozhkilov 

+359/885003523  dimitar.bozhkilov@gmail.com  

60 Yvan Le Mee +33/622914099 lemeey@wanadoo.fr  

62 John Inglis +0044/7799660731 johninglisuk@gmail.com   

63 Maurizio Caracciolo   

64 Dimolianis Trading +359/896617200 dimolianis.trading@gmail.com  

65 Bozhidar Rangelov +4917638186637  rangelov@hotmail.de  
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70 Denis Arabaji +373/79547833 den.arabaji@mail.ru 
 

71 Nesim Neshadov +359/895609441  neshadovnesim@gmail.com  

72 Feniks F Ltd. +359/898650057  mira_art@abv.bg  

73 Dimitar Stoyanov Vergiev +359/889809060  dvergiev@mail.bg  

74 Kiril Nikolaev Kalinkov +359/887895287  k.kalin.nik@abv.bg  

75 Yaroslaw Kolakowski +48601915544  office@kolakowski.fm  

76 Silviya Valeva Getsova +359/892382718  silvia_valentino@abv.bg  

77 Plamen PeychevPeychev +359/876187755  plamen.peychev@yahoo.it  

78 Romano Gianluca +44 7502570095  
+39 3355356959 

gr@rabonaltd.com  

79 Grigor Radkov Vladimirov +359/888795522  g.vladimirov@spr-management.com  

80 Bratislav Ristic +381/653100333  rbsportsagency@gmail.com  

81 Michel Stajkovic +337/67726966  stajkovic.michel@gmail.com  

82 Turfu Zone Ltd. +336/21936130  nsendokololo@live.fr  

83 Han Wang +86/15041229555  hanwang212@gmail.com  

84 Vasil Ivanov Vasilev +359/888738510  vassil.vassilev@popp.bg  

mailto:den.arabaji@mail.ru
mailto:neshadovnesim@gmail.com
mailto:mira_art@abv.bg
mailto:dvergiev@mail.bg
mailto:k.kalin.nik@abv.bg
mailto:office@kolakowski.fm
mailto:silvia_valentino@abv.bg
mailto:plamen.peychev@yahoo.it
mailto:gr@rabonaltd.com
mailto:g.vladimirov@spr-management.com
mailto:rbsportsagency@gmail.com
mailto:stajkovic.michel@gmail.com
mailto:nsendokololo@live.fr
mailto:hanwang212@gmail.com
mailto:vassil.vassilev@popp.bg


85 Elena Draganova Ivanova +33/676937472  helen_flms@yahoo.fr  

86 Dario Paolillo +359/879429328  paolillolegacyconsulting@gmail.com   

87 Football Agency Marques +359/898772742  footballagencymarques@gmail.com   

88 Castle Football Management 
Ltd. 

+40/730018273 castlefootballmanagement@yahoo.com  

89 Love Players Ltd. +385911911777 velibor.kvrgic@gmail.com  

90 Blagoy Georgiev +359/889700700 blago777@abv.bg 

91 Ognyan Gerasimov   

92 „Silger - tours“  +359/886955909 rumenstoilov2006@abv.bg  

93 Adeyemi Adegboyega Adenii +23/48183175322 zandasports@gmail.com  

94 „Goaltime Sports 
Management” 

+393/489971944 
+359/898201071 

info@goaltimemanagement.com  

95 Todor Mihaylov Milanov +359/884072336 tomilanov81@abv.bg  

96 Legal Sports Consulting Ltd. +39/3475805763 matteo.piccinin@gmail.com  
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